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Juniors, U19, Elites and Para

Date: 24th - 30th March, 2022 Anna Meares Velodrome, Brisbane

Chief Commissaire: Tony Torr Organiser:  Auscycling
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Event 195: Elite Men Individual Pursuit  Qualifying
16 Laps 4000m - Result

1. 117 Conor LEAHY (WA) 4:10.113
Lap 1 22.069 22.069 (5)
Lap 2 15.511 37.581 (3)
Lap 3 15.151 52.732 (3)
Lap 4 15.014 1:07.746 (2)
Lap 5 15.097 1:22.844 (1)
Lap 6 15.133 1:37.977 (1)
Lap 7 15.055 1:53.032 (1)
Lap 8 15.009 2:08.042 (1)
Lap 9 15.012 2:23.054 (1)

Lap 10 14.950 2:38.005 (1)
Lap 11 15.072 2:53.077 (1)
Lap 12 15.236 3:08.313 (1)
Lap 13 15.262 3:23.576 (1)
Lap 14 15.344 3:38.921 (1)
Lap 15 15.517 3:54.438 (1)
Lap 16 15.674 4:10.113 (1)

2. 56 Oliver BLEDDYN (SA) 4:15.971 +5.858
Lap 1 22.244 22.244 (8)
Lap 2 15.614 37.859 (7)
Lap 3 15.277 53.136 (6)
Lap 4 15.247 1:08.384 (4)
Lap 5 15.402 1:23.787 (4)
Lap 6 15.523 1:39.310 (3)
Lap 7 15.521 1:54.831 (2)
Lap 8 15.654 2:10.485 (2)
Lap 9 15.635 2:26.121 (2)

Lap 10 15.652 2:41.774 (2)
Lap 11 15.703 2:57.477 (2)
Lap 12 15.700 3:13.178 (2)
Lap 13 15.574 3:28.752 (2)
Lap 14 15.564 3:44.317 (2)
Lap 15 15.735 4:00.052 (2)
Lap 16 15.919 4:15.971 (2)

3. 31 James MORIARTY (QLD) 4:20.187 +10.074
Lap 1 22.324 22.324 (9)
Lap 2 15.721 38.046 (8)
Lap 3 15.296 53.343 (7)
Lap 4 15.511 1:08.855 (6)
Lap 5 15.545 1:24.400 (5)
Lap 6 15.661 1:40.062 (5)
Lap 7 15.807 1:55.870 (5)
Lap 8 15.806 2:11.676 (5)
Lap 9 15.635 2:27.312 (4)

Lap 10 15.531 2:42.843 (4)
Lap 11 15.662 2:58.506 (3)
Lap 12 15.913 3:14.420 (3)
Lap 13 16.113 3:30.533 (3)
Lap 14 16.313 3:46.846 (3)
Lap 15 16.548 4:03.394 (3)
Lap 16 16.792 4:20.187 (3)
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Event 195: Elite Men Individual Pursuit  Qualifying (continued)
16 Laps 4000m - Result

4. 89 Blake AGNOLETTO (VIC) 4:20.777 +10.664
Lap 1 22.639 22.639 (13)
Lap 2 15.868 38.508 (11)
Lap 3 15.678 54.186 (10)
Lap 4 15.850 1:10.036 (10)
Lap 5 16.127 1:26.163 (10)
Lap 6 16.087 1:42.251 (10)
Lap 7 15.958 1:58.209 (9)
Lap 8 15.887 2:14.096 (9)
Lap 9 15.943 2:30.039 (9)

Lap 10 16.010 2:46.049 (8)
Lap 11 15.948 3:01.997 (8)
Lap 12 15.898 3:17.896 (8)
Lap 13 15.904 3:33.800 (7)
Lap 14 15.819 3:49.620 (7)
Lap 15 15.723 4:05.343 (6)
Lap 16 15.433 4:20.777 (4)

5. 34 Liam WALSH (QLD) 4:21.062 +10.949
Lap 1 22.145 22.145 (7)
Lap 2 16.029 38.174 (9)
Lap 3 15.830 54.005 (9)
Lap 4 15.840 1:09.845 (9)
Lap 5 15.856 1:25.702 (8)
Lap 6 15.925 1:41.627 (8)
Lap 7 15.929 1:57.557 (8)
Lap 8 15.870 2:13.427 (8)
Lap 9 15.903 2:29.331 (7)

Lap 10 15.878 2:45.209 (7)
Lap 11 15.970 3:01.179 (6)
Lap 12 15.977 3:17.156 (5)
Lap 13 15.986 3:33.142 (5)
Lap 14 15.888 3:49.031 (5)
Lap 15 16.039 4:05.071 (5)
Lap 16 15.991 4:21.062 (5)

6. 115 John CARTER (WA) 4:21.623 +11.510
Lap 1 21.256 21.256 (1)
Lap 2 15.292 36.548 (1)
Lap 3 15.729 52.278 (2)
Lap 4 15.857 1:08.135 (3)
Lap 5 15.570 1:23.706 (3)
Lap 6 15.686 1:39.392 (4)
Lap 7 15.706 1:55.098 (4)
Lap 8 15.660 2:10.759 (3)
Lap 9 15.812 2:26.572 (3)

Lap 10 15.928 2:42.500 (3)
Lap 11 16.136 2:58.637 (4)
Lap 12 16.383 3:15.020 (4)
Lap 13 16.498 3:31.519 (4)
Lap 14 16.563 3:48.082 (4)
Lap 15 16.705 4:04.787 (4)
Lap 16 16.835 4:21.623 (6)
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Event 195: Elite Men Individual Pursuit  Qualifying (continued)
16 Laps 4000m - Result

7. 97 Jordan VILLANI (VIC) 4:21.990 +11.877
Lap 1 22.886 22.886 (16)
Lap 2 16.612 39.498 (17)
Lap 3 16.011 55.510 (15)
Lap 4 15.800 1:11.310 (13)
Lap 5 15.735 1:27.046 (12)
Lap 6 15.843 1:42.890 (12)
Lap 7 15.818 1:58.708 (11)
Lap 8 15.901 2:14.610 (10)
Lap 9 15.850 2:30.460 (10)

Lap 10 15.865 2:46.326 (10)
Lap 11 15.819 3:02.145 (9)
Lap 12 15.773 3:17.919 (9)
Lap 13 15.687 3:33.607 (6)
Lap 14 15.851 3:49.458 (6)
Lap 15 16.172 4:05.631 (7)
Lap 16 16.359 4:21.990 (7)

8. 11 Rohan HAYDON-SMITH (NSW) 4:22.704 +12.591
Lap 1 22.793 22.793 (15)
Lap 2 16.668 39.461 (16)
Lap 3 16.628 56.090 (17)
Lap 4 15.938 1:12.028 (16)
Lap 5 15.698 1:27.727 (14)
Lap 6 15.827 1:43.555 (14)
Lap 7 15.942 1:59.497 (14)
Lap 8 15.980 2:15.477 (13)
Lap 9 16.008 2:31.486 (11)

Lap 10 16.044 2:47.530 (11)
Lap 11 15.938 3:03.469 (11)
Lap 12 15.863 3:19.332 (11)
Lap 13 15.856 3:35.188 (10)
Lap 14 15.855 3:51.044 (10)
Lap 15 15.787 4:06.831 (8)
Lap 16 15.872 4:22.704 (8)

9. 85 Jack MENZIES (TAS) 4:24.847 +14.734
Lap 1 21.721 21.721 (3)
Lap 2 14.990 36.711 (2)
Lap 3 15.067 51.779 (1)
Lap 4 15.373 1:07.152 (1)
Lap 5 15.738 1:22.891 (2)
Lap 6 16.001 1:38.893 (2)
Lap 7 16.173 1:55.066 (3)
Lap 8 16.232 2:11.298 (4)
Lap 9 16.294 2:27.593 (5)

Lap 10 16.379 2:43.972 (5)
Lap 11 16.572 3:00.545 (5)
Lap 12 16.751 3:17.297 (6)
Lap 13 16.859 3:34.157 (9)
Lap 14 16.885 3:51.043 (9)
Lap 15 16.926 4:07.969 (10)
Lap 16 16.877 4:24.847 (9)
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Event 195: Elite Men Individual Pursuit  Qualifying (continued)
16 Laps 4000m - Result

10. 9 Devraj Singh GREWAL (NSW) 4:24.988 +14.875
Lap 1 22.125 22.125 (6)
Lap 2 15.525 37.650 (6)
Lap 3 15.471 53.121 (5)
Lap 4 15.895 1:09.017 (7)
Lap 5 15.938 1:24.955 (7)
Lap 6 15.957 1:40.913 (7)
Lap 7 16.037 1:56.951 (7)
Lap 8 15.904 2:12.855 (6)
Lap 9 15.795 2:28.651 (6)

Lap 10 16.308 2:44.959 (6)
Lap 11 16.501 3:01.460 (7)
Lap 12 16.349 3:17.809 (7)
Lap 13 16.292 3:34.102 (8)
Lap 14 16.604 3:50.706 (8)
Lap 15 17.049 4:07.755 (9)
Lap 16 17.232 4:24.988 (10)

11. 63 Angus MILLER (SA) 4:25.656 +15.543
Lap 1 22.891 22.891 (17)
Lap 2 16.109 39.001 (14)
Lap 3 15.733 54.734 (12)
Lap 4 15.993 1:10.728 (11)
Lap 5 16.027 1:26.756 (11)
Lap 6 16.092 1:42.849 (11)
Lap 7 16.217 1:59.066 (12)
Lap 8 16.255 2:15.321 (12)
Lap 9 16.213 2:31.535 (12)

Lap 11 32.232 3:03.768 (12)
Lap 12 16.156 3:19.924 (12)
Lap 13 16.344 3:36.268 (12)
Lap 14 16.471 3:52.739 (11)
Lap 15 16.459 4:09.199 (11)
Lap 16 16.457 4:25.656 (11)

12. 32 Kane RICHARDS (QLD) 4:26.950 +16.837
Lap 1 22.445 22.445 (10)
Lap 2 15.183 37.628 (5)
Lap 3 15.201 52.829 (4)
Lap 4 15.788 1:08.618 (5)
Lap 5 16.026 1:24.645 (6)
Lap 6 16.054 1:40.699 (6)
Lap 7 16.105 1:56.805 (6)
Lap 8 16.359 2:13.164 (7)
Lap 9 16.516 2:29.681 (8)

Lap 10 16.575 2:46.256 (9)
Lap 11 16.249 3:02.506 (10)
Lap 12 16.527 3:19.033 (10)
Lap 13 16.835 3:35.868 (11)
Lap 14 16.888 3:52.757 (12)
Lap 15 17.106 4:09.863 (12)
Lap 16 17.087 4:26.950 (12)

13. 7 Kurt EATHER (NSW) 4:27.244 +17.131
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Event 195: Elite Men Individual Pursuit  Qualifying (continued)
16 Laps 4000m - Result

Lap 1 22.039 22.039 (4)
Lap 2 16.241 38.281 (10)
Lap 3 16.248 54.529 (11)
Lap 4 16.446 1:10.976 (12)
Lap 5 16.208 1:27.184 (13)
Lap 6 16.084 1:43.269 (13)
Lap 7 16.185 1:59.454 (13)
Lap 8 16.186 2:15.641 (14)
Lap 9 16.188 2:31.829 (13)

Lap 10 16.227 2:48.057 (12)
Lap 11 16.331 3:04.388 (13)
Lap 12 16.443 3:20.832 (13)
Lap 13 16.508 3:37.341 (13)
Lap 14 16.565 3:53.906 (13)
Lap 15 16.548 4:10.455 (13)
Lap 16 16.788 4:27.244 (13)

14. 62 Zachary MARRIAGE (SA) 4:29.281 +19.168
Lap 1 21.599 21.599 (2)
Lap 2 15.984 37.583 (4)
Lap 3 15.832 53.416 (8)
Lap 4 16.078 1:09.494 (8)
Lap 5 16.290 1:25.784 (9)
Lap 6 16.409 1:42.194 (9)
Lap 7 16.483 1:58.677 (10)
Lap 8 16.567 2:15.245 (11)
Lap 9 16.655 2:31.901 (14)

Lap 10 16.656 2:48.557 (13)
Lap 11 16.643 3:05.201 (14)
Lap 12 16.709 3:21.910 (14)
Lap 13 16.785 3:38.695 (14)
Lap 14 16.910 3:55.605 (14)
Lap 15 16.897 4:12.503 (14)
Lap 16 16.777 4:29.281 (14)

15. 59 Aston FREETH (SA) 4:34.979 +24.866
Lap 1 22.667 22.667 (14)
Lap 2 16.253 38.921 (13)
Lap 3 16.364 55.285 (14)
Lap 4 16.400 1:11.686 (15)
Lap 5 16.434 1:28.120 (16)
Lap 6 16.448 1:44.569 (15)
Lap 7 16.537 2:01.106 (15)
Lap 8 16.627 2:17.734 (15)
Lap 9 16.781 2:34.515 (15)

Lap 10 16.881 2:51.396 (14)
Lap 11 17.063 3:08.460 (15)
Lap 12 17.170 3:25.630 (15)
Lap 13 17.328 3:42.958 (15)
Lap 14 17.280 4:00.239 (15)
Lap 15 17.268 4:17.507 (15)
Lap 16 17.471 4:34.979 (15)

16. 95 Mitchell MCGOVERN (VIC) 4:36.103 +25.990
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Event 195: Elite Men Individual Pursuit  Qualifying (continued)
16 Laps 4000m - Result

Lap 1 22.457 22.457 (11)
Lap 2 16.646 39.103 (15)
Lap 3 16.718 55.821 (16)
Lap 4 16.990 1:12.812 (17)
Lap 5 17.093 1:29.906 (17)
Lap 6 17.004 1:46.910 (17)
Lap 7 17.042 2:03.952 (17)
Lap 8 17.160 2:21.112 (17)
Lap 9 17.072 2:38.184 (17)

Lap 10 17.123 2:55.307 (16)
Lap 11 17.061 3:12.369 (17)
Lap 12 16.538 3:28.908 (16)
Lap 13 16.839 3:45.747 (16)
Lap 14 15.223 4:00.971 (16)
Lap 15 18.260 4:19.231 (16)
Lap 16 16.871 4:36.103 (16)

17. 86 Dalton STRETTON (TAS) 4:42.367 +32.254
Lap 1 22.516 22.516 (12)
Lap 2 16.377 38.894 (12)
Lap 3 16.218 55.112 (13)
Lap 4 16.380 1:11.493 (14)
Lap 5 16.586 1:28.079 (15)
Lap 6 16.768 1:44.848 (16)
Lap 7 17.183 2:02.031 (16)
Lap 8 17.509 2:19.541 (16)
Lap 9 17.206 2:36.748 (16)

Lap 10 17.161 2:53.909 (15)
Lap 11 17.517 3:11.427 (16)
Lap 12 18.032 3:29.459 (17)
Lap 13 18.111 3:47.571 (17)
Lap 14 18.257 4:05.828 (17)
Lap 15 18.316 4:24.144 (17)
Lap 16 18.222 4:42.367 (17)


